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1. | feel that the workshop materials are: Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count

Comprehensible 90.0% 18

Incomprehensible 10.0% 2

Incoherent 0.0% 0
Comments: 6

Show Responses

answered question 20
skipped question 0
2. Topic(s) that were most useful (pick no more than two) Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count

DNS 75.0% 15
Radius 0.0% 0
Web/SSL 0.0% 0
Virtualization 25.0% 5
Load-balancing 25.0% 5
Backup 20.0% 4
Email/EXIM 20.0% 4
Monitoring 15.0% 3
Email/IMAP-and-POP3 15.0% 3
Puppet 0.0% 0
Comments: 4

Show Responses
answered question 20
skipped question 0
3. Topics that were least useful to me were (pick no more than two) Create Chart Download
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Response Response
Percent Count
DNS 5.3% 1
Radius 26.3% 5
Web/SSL 5.3% 1
Virtualization 15.8% 3
Load-balancing 5.3% 1
Backup 0.0% 0
Email/EXIM 5.3% 1
Monitoring 15.8% 3
Email/IMAP-and-POP3 10.5% 2
Puppet 42.1% 8
Encryption 31.6% 6
Security 5.3% 1
Comments: 1
Show Responses
answered question 19
skipped question 1
4. The Level of the Course materials was appropiate for the Class? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Agree 100.0% 20
Disagree 0.0% 0
Comments: 1
Show Responses
answered question 20
skipped question 0
5. The Level of the lectures was appropriate for the class? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Agree 95.0% 19
Disagree 5.0% 1
Comments: 4
Show Responses
answered question 20
skipped question 0
6. Assistance with the course materials was sufficient to complete the Create Chart Download
assigned tasks
Response Response
Percent Count
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Agree 78.9% 15
Disagree 21.1% 4
Comments:
Show Responses 4
answered question 19
skipped question 1
7.1 now feel comfortable using vi. Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Agree 60.0% 12
Not really 35.0% 7
No 5.0% 1
comments: 2
Show Responses
answered question 20
skipped question 0
8. FreeBSD was a good choice of operating system for the internet Create Chart Download
services workshop
Response Response
Percent Count
Agree 70.0% 14
Disagree 0.0% 0
| would have prefered Linux 30.0% 6
Comments: 3
Show Responses
answered question 20
skipped question 0
9. Topics that should be addressed in future workshops (optional) Download
Response
Count
Show Responses 9
answered question 9
skipped question 11
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